
 
HHS PTSO 2017-2018 Calendar 

 
September 

● Monday, September 11: PTSO Meeting 
9:30am HS Auditorium 

● Thursday, September 14: Project Graduation 
Meeting 7pm HS Library 

● Wednesday, September 20: PTSO Teacher 
Tea 2:15pm-3:15pm HHS 

● Saturday and Sunday, September 23/24 
Catalyst SAT Prep Class at HHS 9am-1pm 

 
October 

● Thursday, October 12: Project Graduation 
Meeting 7pm HS Library 

● Tuesday, October 17: PTSO Bake Sale 
2:10pm 

● Thursday, October 26: PTSO @ Fox Hollow 
Fundraiser 7pm - 10 pm 

 
November 

● Monday, November 14: PTSO Meeting 
7:00pm 

○ Demystifying College Meeting 
● Tuesday, November 21: PTSO Bake Sale 

2:10pm 
● Thursday, November 16: Project Graduation 

Meeting 7pm HS Library 
 

December 
● Tuesday, December 19: PTSO Bake Sale 

2:10pm 
 

January 
● Monday, January 8: PTSO Meeting 9:30am 

HS Auditorium 
● Tuesday, January 16: PTSO Bake Sale 

2:10pm 

February 
● Tuesday, February 20: PTSO Bake Sale 

2:10pm 
 

March 
● Saturday and Sunday, March 3/4 Catalyst 

SAT Prep Class at HHS 9am-1pm 
● Monday, March 12: PTSO Meeting 9:30am 

HS Auditorium 
● Thursday, March 15: Project Graduation 

Meeting 7:00pm HS Library 
● Tuesday, March 20: PTSO Bake Sale 2:10pm 

 
April 

● Thursday, April 12: Project Graduation 
Meeting 7pm HS Library 

● Tuesday, April 17: PTSO Bake Sale 2:10pm 
● Wednesday, April 25, PTSO Administrative 

Breakfast 7am-8am HHS  
● Saturday, April 29 PTSO Garage Sale 

9am-5pm HHS 
 

May 
● Wednesday, May 2: Staff Appreciation 

Luncheon 10am-11am HHS 
● Monday, May 14: PTSO Meeting 9:30am 

HS Auditorium 
● Thursday, May 17: Project Graduation 

Meeting 7pm HS Library 
● Tuesday, May 15: PTSO Bake Sale 2:10pm 

 
June 

● Monday, June 11: PTSO End of Year 
Meeting time and location TBD 

● Tuesday, June 19: Project Graduation at 
Atlantic Club 

 


